Valleyfield Open 2022

27 et 28 aolt 2022
Club de tir de Valleyfield

Simples ( 31 participants)

Champion
AA (0)
A(O)

B (O)
c(0)

D (0)

Handicap ( 27 participants)

Champion
Aspirant
3e Place
4e Place
5e Place

Doubles (19 participants)

Champion
AA (0)
A(O)
B (O)
c(o)
D (0)
All-Around
Champion (O)
Aspirant/RU (O)
3e place (0)

Guy Rousseau
Jean Saoumaa
Rudy Egeileh
Paul Beaulieu
Wade Myall

Larry McGowan

Rejean Boucher
Stephane Benard
Peter Nikolakakos

Larry McGowan

Paul Beaulieu

Jean Saoumaa
Marco Cannizzaro
Godefroy A Cardinal
Réjean Boucher
Léo Laplante

Larry McGowan

Jean Saoumaa
Stéphane Bénard

Guy Rousseau

196
194
195
188
183
180

92

92
89
88
80

374
371
369

s/o M. Leduc

L. Rousseau,G. Rousseau,

P. Grant (Forfeit)



